
0.210
garlic sauce

0.210
mint sauce

ADD ONS

 nutella, lotus, dark chocolate, strawberry , caramel, red berries, passion fruit

Extra Cheesecake Sauce 0.420

Masala Scrambled Egg
Scrambled eggs with onions, tomatoes, capsicum 
and garlic  

 Cheese and Mushroom
 Omelette
Classic omelette with mushrooms and melted 
chedder cheese 

Bread Masala Omelette 2.205

2.205

2.205

Traditional  masala omelette 

ALL DAY
breakfast
served with buttered toast & FiLLi Karak

snacks
ALL DAY

  Veg Samosa x2
 Chicken Samosa x2
French Fries
Bun Maska
 Tea Rusk

0.945
1.155
0.945
0.735
0.315

Arabic Shawarma 3.150
Shawarma with tortilla bread 
and spicy cheese fries

FiLLiSpecials

Dynamite Chicken Burger
Zinger chicken patty in a brioche bun, with 
white onion and dynamite sauce 

Old Fashioned Beef Burger 2.415

2.415

Cheese burger, topped with caramelized 
onions, jalapeños and secret sauce

Veggie Club
White toast, veg patty, iceberg lettuce 
with mint mayonnaise 

2.205

Classic Chicken Club
Crispy breaded chicken, egg, veggies 
with a combination of inhouse sauces

2.415

clubs
burgers

&

0.210
garlic sauce

0.210
mint sauce

ADD ONS

Veg Quesadilla
Tortilla bread, onions, capsicum, jalapeno, 
tomato salsa and mozzarella cheese

2.100

Chicken Quesadilla
Tortilla stuffed with chicken, veggies, 
cheese and tomato salsa

2.100

 Mexican Chicken Wrap
Tortilla, fajita, cajun chicken, tomato 
salsa, mozzarella

2.415

Grilled Chicken Avocado Wrap
Tortilla, lettuce, avacado, thousand Island, vegetables

2.625

quesadilla
wraps&

+ 1.260
to make it a meal

(FiLLi Karak,  Water and Fries)

paratha
 Cheese and Honey
Cheese and honey wrapped in paratha

1.050

 Egg and Chips
Paratha with egg, cheese and chips 

1.470

 Falafel
Falafel, tahini sauce, cucumber and 
tomato

1.470

Beef Hotdog
Beef hotdog with ketchup, mayonnaise, 
mustard and jalapeños 

1.785

 Chicken Dynamite
Chicken paratha with onion, capsicum 
and dynamite sauce

1.785

foodles

 Creamy Pesto
FiLLi noodles, grilled chicken, fried egg, 
basil pesto, parmesan

 Parma Rosa Shakshouka
FiLLi noodles, crispy chicken, sunny side 
up, creamy pink sauce

 Cheesy Chow Mien 2.625

2.625

3.045

FiLLi noodles, crispy chicken, fried 
egg, cheesy sauce

Cheesy Loaded Fries
Keema Loaded Fries

1.575
3.150

 Falafel and Fatoush
 Salad
Crisp iceberg lettuce, falafel, pomegranate 
syrup, vegetables,  red raddish

Caesar Salad
Crisp iceberg lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan, 
creamy dressing

2.940

2.940

salads

fries
Loaded

FiLLi

FiLLi Karak
FiLLi Karak Zafran
FiLLi Ginger
Milk Zafran

0.630
0.945
0.630
0.630

0.945
1.260
0.945
0.945

Herbal Tea
Lemon Ginger Tea
Honey Ginger Tea
Black Mint Tea
Green Mint Tea
Zafran Black Tea

0.735
0.735
0.630
0.630
0.630

signature

signature
milkshakes

Ferrero Rocher Milkshake
Strawberry Cheesecake Milkshake
Caramel Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Tiramisu Milkshake

2.415
2.415
2.415
2.415
2.415

bottle shakes

  Vanilla
Mango
Coffee

2.100
2.100
2.100

(300ml)

iced 
coffee
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Spanish Latte
Iced Salted Caramel Latte

1.680
1.890
2.100
2.100

frappe
coffee

2.100
2.100
2.100

Coffee Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe

hot 
coffee
Americano
Espresso single/double
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Spanish Latte
Salted Caramel Latte
Omani Qahwa

1.260
1.260
1.680
1.680
1.890
1.890
1.890
2.310

Organic Passion Fruit
Organic Pink Lemonade

1.995
1.995

Cold
brews

KID'S
MENU
served with fries, juice/water

Choice of Burger 
(chicken/veg)

Chicken Nuggets x4

2.100

2.100

Cheesecake

Zafran Milk Cake

Muffin

desserts
2.310

2.520

1.890

1.575

Sweet Rolls
Nutella & Peanut Butter

whip cream
0.4200.420

sauce
0.420
syrup

ADD

mocktails

Passion Fruit Mojito
Triple Berry Mojito

2.100
2.100

iced tea 

other beverages

Lemon  Iced Tea
 Peach Iced Tea
Passion Fruit Iced Tea
  Mixed Berry Iced Tea

2.310
2.310
2.310
2.310

Orange Juice
Lemon and Mint
Softdrinks
Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

1.680
1.680
0.630
0.420
0.945

sparklingstill

2.100
2.100
2.100
2.100

+ 1.260
to make it a meal

(FiLLi Karak,  Water and Fries)

1.050
1.050
0.945
0.945
0.945

 Caprese Halloumi
Basil pesto, tomato, halloumi cheese

1.785

Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken and veggies with thousand 
island sauce

1.785
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FiLLi Flask
 FiLLi Karak
FiLLi Karak Zafran

3.675
5.250

2.625
3.675

1 LL1\2

ADD ONS
chicken
nuggets x3
0.525 0.525

egg x1 toast x2
0.315

paratha x1
0.525

ADD ONS
chicken
nuggets x3
0.525 0.525

egg x1 toast x2
0.315

paratha x1
0.525

 Keema
Keema with onion, capsicum, coriander 
and dynamite sauce

1.995

ASK FOR
EXTRA ZAFRAN

ADD 0.315

 “LESS SUGAR”OR
 “NO SUGAR”
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ADD
SWEETENER

*P
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x 5
%
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%

8.400
OMR

5.250
OMR

Wrap
Box16PIECES

Your Choice from 4 flavors ( Chicken 
Quesadilla, Grilled Chicken Avocado, 

Mexican Chicken, Veg Wuesadilla) 
Served with French Fries & 4 sauces 

(6 Chicken samosa, 6 Veg Chicken) 
served with 3 sauces

12 PIECE

Samosa 
Box

Choice of (Double Chocolate)
Caramel and Walnut)

Halloumi
Grilled halloumi with sun dried tomatoes 
and Zataar sauce

1.470

Grilled  Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken with lettuce, tomato, cheese and 
Dynamite sauce, 600 Kcal and 60g protein 

2.100

1.680Egg and Chips Bun
Egg with cheese, Oman chips and hot sauce

1.890Egg and Sausage Bun 
Sausage and egg with kraft cheese, dynamite sauce and 
mustrad sauce (choice of chicken or beef sausage)

3.045Beef Filled 
Angus beef with vegetables and 3 types of cheese and 
thousand island sauce

2.625Falafel Filled 
Falafel and vegetables with mozzarella cheese and 
tahini/molasses sauce

2.310Chicken Dynamite Filled 
Chicken dynamite and vegetables with 3 types of cheese and 
dynamite sauce

FRENCH FRIES
Served with

BROWN TORTILLA
+200 OMR

D�nks
1.680Green Tea Lemonade

Choice of (mix berries, passion, strawbewrry)

2.205Strawberry Mojito

FiLLi Karak
Served with

BROWN TORTILLA
+200 OMR

1.680Egg and Chips Fold
Egg and hashbrown with cheese, Oman 
chips and hot sauce

1.890Egg and Sausage Fold 
Sausage with mozzarella cheese, dynamite sauce and mus-
trad sauce (choice of chicken or beef sausage)

1.680Labneh and Falafel Fold 
Falafel and tomato with mozzarella cheese, kraft cheese 
and labneh sauce

FiLLi Karak
Served with

�cha Melt

2.415Chicken Dynamite Melt 
Chicken dynamite and egg, tomato and lettuce with 
mozzarella cheese, kraft cheese and mayo mint sauce

2.415Grilled Vegetables Halloumi Melt 
Halloumi and grilled vegetables with mozzarella cheese, kraft 
cheese and molasses sauce

FRENCH
 FRIES Served with

1.680Dynamite Chicken 
Loaded Fries


